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Lobo 5k

Al buquer que, New Mexico Saturday
Sept enber 07, 2013

Place TnPlI Bib Nane G School
5k Pace
1 1 1232 Rotich Ant hony M UTEP
14: 39 4:43
2 2 1227 Boit Cosmas M UTEP
14: 59 4:50
4 3 1231 Muiyo El phas M UTEP
15:31 5:00
5 4 1214 Herring Edw n M UNM
15:33 5:01
6 5 1217 Thomas G aham M UNM
15: 44 5:04
7 6 1211 Cordova JP M UNM
15:48 5:05
11 10 955 Starr Nat han M NM St at e
15: 59 5:09
12 11 951 Rubi o Dani el M NM St at e
16: 03 5:10
13 12 1213 Fastwol f Kyl e M UNM
16: 07 b5:11
19 15 1229 Gardea Sol onpbn M UTEP
16: 18 5:15
23 19 1230 Ki prono Evans M UTEP
16: 25 5:17
25 21 948 Bekes Evan M NM St at e
16:29 5:19
34 27 1212 Farrell Jordan M UNM
16: 45 5:24
38 30 1228 Garci a Ranon M UTEP
16: 55 5:27
39 31 1233 Saenz Ryan M UTEP
16: 56 5:27

41 33 950 Perez Erik M NM St at e



43
45
50
53
55
56
58

35
36
38

40
41

953
956
954
952
1215
1216
949

17: 06 5:30
Silva Christopher
17:15 5:34
Wal | ace St ephen
17:19 5:35
Si m son Bryan
17:39 5:41
Sai z Jason
17.:57 5:47
Mal herbe Pierre
18:25 5:56
Rosenber g Logan
18: 26 5:56
Ortega Carl os
19:18 6:13

M NM St at e
M NM St at e
M NM St at e
M NM St at e
M UNM

M UNM

M NM St at e
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Lobo 5k

Al buquer que, New Mexico Saturday
Sept enber 07, 2013

Place TnPl Bib Nane G School
5k Pace
1 1 941 Hawk D ana F NM State
19: 14 6:12
2 2 944 McNally Megan F NM State
19: 28 6:16
3 3 939 Boj orquez Sar abel F NM State
19:36 6:19
4 4 1210 Torres Sophia F UNM
19:48 6:23
5 5 1209 M adi nich Stephanie F UNM
19:53 6:24
6 6 938 Barela Christy F NM State
20: 03 6:28
11 11 945 Sanchez Gael F NM State
20: 21 6:33
14 13 1206 Hol gui n Nancy F UNM
20:34 6:38
17 16 1220 Del gado Laura F UTEP
21: 09 6:49
19 18 1203 Boast Suzi F UNM
21: 21 6:53
20 19 1226 Wal ker Sandra F UTEP
21:25 6:54
24 21 1207 Kientz Kristen F UNM
21:46 7:01
25 22 1208 Lopez Adri ana F UNM
21:50 7:02
30 26 947 Trujillo Victoria F NM State
22:32 7:15
33 27 1205 Hena Maya F UNM
22:56 7:23
34 28 940 CGonez Natalie F NM State
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39
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41
42

29
30

32
33
34

1218
1219

943
1221
1225
1223
1224

22:56 7:23
Al var ez Veroni ca
23:41 7. 38
Bower s Mari ah
24:19 7:50
Mat a Liz
25:28 8:12
Jackson Jani ce
26:32 8:33
Stiverne A yanna
26:32 8:33
Pearson Jallycia
28:29 9:11
Scott Tayl or
29:06 9:22
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Al buquer que, New Mexi co

Sept enber 07, 2013

Bi b

Nanme
5k Pace

Lobo 5k

Sat ur day

Pl ace TnPI

3

8 7

9 8

10 9
te

13 12

14 13

15

16

17 14
te

18

20 16

21 17

22 18
te

24 20
te

26 22

27

23

Ki pruto Ni chol as
15: 08 4:53
Desant i ago Rl CARDO
15: 52 5:07
Yapor GEORCE
15:55 5:08
Keehn Cory
15:57 5:08
Fastwol f Kyl e
16: 07 5:11
Hol t schul te Nei |
16: 08 5:12
Fl et cher Bentl ey
16: 14 5:14
Castill o Zac
16: 14 5:14
Ber nasky Jon
16: 15 5:14
Ki rwa Jacob
16: 15 5:14
Gijalva JALEN
16: 20 5:16
Col nenero DAVID
16: 22 5:16
Kadol ph Janes
16: 24 5:17
MIls |Isaac
16: 28 5:18
Pena RENE
16: 33 5:20
Per donp Sal

< £ L £ £ £ 3 £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 3

El Paso CC
El Paso CC
Ft Hays Sta
UNM

Dukes TC

Ft Hays Sta

El Paso CC
El Paso CC
Ft Hays Sta
Ft Hays Sta
El Paso CC
Dukes TC
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te

te

te

te

te
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28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
40
42
44
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
57

24
25
26

28
29
32
34

37

39

42

1196
1195
1201
643
733
1199
1197
646
738
647
731
740
683
681
737
739
644
741
1200
637

16: 36 5:21
G aham Chri s
16: 36 5:21

Gonzal es Andres

16: 37 5:21
Trej o FREDDY
16: 40 5:22
Kel | er Phi l
16: 42 5:23
Hopki ns Ryan
16: 42 5:23
R os Ernesto
16: 44 5:24
Hal | Al ex
16: 50 5:25

Peverada Chri s

16: 52 b5:26

Ransguard Chris

16: 54 5: 27
Valicka Chris
17: 05 5:30
Foster Jason
17: 14 5: 33

W nei nger Troy

17:18 5:35
Otiz MANUEL

17: 19
FIl ores
17: 20
Pur due
17: 26
Regehr
17: 33
Peppl e
17: 47

5:35

DANNY

5:35

Nat han

5: 37

Bent | ey

5:39

Mar k

5:44

Wl f M ke

17: 53
Torres
18: 25
Bar ney
18: 55

5:46

Donovan

5: 56

M chael

6: 06

EL PASO CC
Dukes TC
Ft Hays Sta

Dukes TC

Ft Hays Sta
Dukes TC

Ft Hays Sta
Ft Hays Sta
El Paso CC
El Paso CC
Ft Hays Sta
Ft Hays Sta
Dukes TC

Ft Hays Sta

Dukes TC
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Lobo 5k

Al buquer que, New Mexico Saturday
Sept enber 07, 2013

Place TnPl Bib Nane G School
5k Pace
7 7 672 Amaro ANDREA F El Paso CC
20:11 6:30
8 8 718 Gaughan Kylie F Ft Hays Sta
te 20:19 6:33
9 9 723 McCarter Ransey F Ft Hays Sta
te 20:19 6:33
10 10 728 Schaller Marie F Ft Hays Sta
te 20: 21 6:33
12 1190 Whody Elisa F
20: 25 6:35
13 12 726 Robi nson Hannah F Ft Hays Sta
te 20: 33 6:37
15 14 673 Carrillo BRI SA F El Paso CC
20: 44 6:41
16 15 721 Krzesinski M cki F Ft Hays Sta
te 20:45 6:41
18 17 724 Nel son Al ex F Ft Hays Sta
te 21:16 6:51
21 20 729 VWitesell Katey F Ft Hays Sta
te 21:32 6:56
22 720 Kl epper M chelle F Ft Hays Sta
te 21:42 6:59
23 725 Ortega Jordan F Ft Hays Sta
te 21:44 7:00
26 23 677 Rodriguez DAN ELA F El Paso CC
21:52 7:03
27 24 674 onzal es DOLORES F EIl Paso CC
22:19 7:11
28 25 676 R ncon M NDY F El Paso CC
22:24 7:13
29 1187 Kirts Stephanie F



te

31
32
38

22:26 7:14
727 Rokey Laura
22:38 7:17

1393
22:53 7:22
31 678 Ruiz MONI CA
26: 11 8:26
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